Received

8/29/2018

9/11/2018,
9/11/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/25/2018
9/28/2018

10/4/2018 _

10/4/2018|
10/4/2018|
10/4/2018 |
10/7/2018
10/7/2018|
10/10/2018,
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018|
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/24/2018
10/26/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018
11/2/2018|
11/6/2018|
11/14/2018
11/14/2018|
11/14/2018
11/14/2018
11/19/2018
11/27/2018
11/27/2018
11/28/2018
11/29/2018|
12/4/2018|

12/19/2018

School jDaysOut DaysIn
' 1

GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GMSS

GHS

GHS
GHS
GMSS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GMSS
GMSS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS

|
I

10|

3

2 3
0.5|

10,

10

L
0.5

0.5/
25|

0.5

10

0.5

'SUSPENSION REPORT 2018-2019

_Dates
1/8/28-29/2018

19/10-9/21/2018
119/10-9/12/2018
1+ATOD  9/24/2018

| 2/9/21-24/2018
1/9/20-9/24/2018
1/9/25-26/2018

110/2-16/2018

10/2-16/2018
110/2/2018
110/2/2018
2.510/4-9/2018
110/3-8/2018
2/10/5-9/2018
2/10/10-12/2018
110/9-11/2018
110/12-19/2018
110/12 & 10/15/2018
110/15-19/2018
110/19/2018
2/10/19-23/2018
2/10/23-24/2018
1+ATOD  |10/24/2018
|1+ATOD  10/23/2018
' 2.5 10/24-26/2018
110/26-30/2018
110/29/2018
11/2/2018
111/5/2018
111/13/2018
111/12/2018
2/11/12-14/2018
1+ATOD  |11/12/2018
|1+ATOD  |11/26/2018
' 2 11/26-27/2018

[1+ATOD

1+ATOD

'1+ATOD
'1+ATOD
'1+ATOD
'1+ATOD

\1+ATOD  11/26/2018

|1+ATOD  |11/28/2018
10/22-11/2/2018
12/3/2018
12/18-12/21/2018

Reason

Theft

'Sale/Distribution of lllegal/Inappropriate
Substance

First Drug Code Violation
'e-cigarette violation
'Second E-Cigarette Violation
First Drug Code Violation
'Insubordination/Defiance
.Sale/Distribution of IIIe_gal/Inappropriate
Substance

'Sale/Distribution of lllegal/Inappropriate
Substance

‘Gross Misconduct
iInsubordination/Defiance
\Intentional Property Damage
First Drug Code Violation
'Second é—cigarette Violation
First Drug Code Violation
‘Insubordination/Defiance
;Insubordinaﬁon/Deﬁance
First Drug Code Violation
‘Fighting/AssauIt/Battery
'_e—cigarette violation

First DrL_Jg_Code Violation
First Drug Code Violation

e-cigarette violation
-e—cigarette violation
Third e-cigarette violation
First Drug Code Violation
\Gross Insubordination
-e—cigarette violation
.e-cigarette violation
.e-cigarette violation
.e—cig_arette violation

First Drug Code Violation
'e-cigarette violation
'e-cigarette violation
‘e—cigarette violation
-e-cigarette violation
‘e-cigarette violation
'Possession of a Wea};on :
First Drug Code Violation
'Second Drug Code Violation/e-cigarette
violation




12/19/2018

12/19/2018
12/19/2018

1/10/2019

1/29/2019

1/29/2019

1/29/2019

2/1/2019!
2/11/2019
2/13/2019

2/22/2019

2/22/2019|
2/22/2019
2/22/2019

3/5/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019)
3/11/2019)
3/12/2019|

4/3/2019

4/5/2019,

4/5/2019

4/8/2019

4/8/2019
4/11/2019
4/16/2019
4/16/2019

4/16/2019)
4/18/2019
4/24/2019)
4/25/2019)
4/29/2019
4/29/2019|
4/30/2019

5/1/2019,

5/6/2019|

5/6/2019

GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GMSN
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS

0.5
0.5

W Wi N

1+ATOD
1+ATOD

1+ATOD

' 1+ATOD
L

|1+ATOD

|1+ATOD

10

[1+ATOD
1+ATOD

0.5 1+ATOD
|
2.5
1
10
2

1+ATOD

3 &
1

12/18-12/21/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018

1/1/9-1/11/2019
11/25/2019
11/24-28/2019
11/24-28/2019
11/28/2019
12/12/2019
2/2/13-2/14/2019
12/22/2019
12/25/2019
212/21-2/22/2019
1/2/20-2/21/2019
3/5/2019
1'3/6-3/8/2019
1/3/6-3/8/2019
13/8/2019
1/3/11-3/13/2019
3/20-4/9/2019
14/3-4/4/2019
2 4/4-4/5/2019
14/8/2019
|

4/5-4/18/2019
2/4/10-4/11/2019
~14/16/2019

4/18/2019

4/12-4/15/2019
2 4/22-4/23/2019
4/22-4/24/2019
4/25/2019
4/25-5/8/2019
1 4/26-4/29/2019
2 4/29-4/30/2019
4/30/2019

_5/2—5/6/2019
2/5/2-5/6/2019

Second Drug Code Violation/e-cigarette
violation

' Fighjcing/Assault/Battery
' Fighting/Assault/Battery
First Drug Code Violation/Possession of a
Weapon/e-cigarette violation

(Gross Misconduct
-Fighting/AssauIt/Battery

- Fighting/Assault/Battery

‘e-cigarette violation

.e—cigaret_te violation

:Second e-cigarette Violation

e-cigarette violation
'e-cigarette violation
Ie-cigare‘cte violation
‘Exhibitionism/Voyuerism
'e-cigarette violation
-First_Drug Code Violation
First Drug Code Violation
-Fighting/AssauIt/Battery
First Drug Code Violation
'Arson

'Gross Misconduct
ie—cigarette violation
Ee—cigarette violation

|

Possession/Distribution of
lllegal/Inappropriate Chemical Substances
-e-cigarette violation

.e-cigarette/vape violation
.e—cigarette/vape violation

First Drug Code Violation/e-cigarette/vape
violation

'e—cigarette/vape violation

'Possession of a Weapon

! Fighting/Assault/Battery
-Fighting/Assault/Battery

First Drug Code Violation

'Second e-cigarette Violation

‘e-cigarette violation

'Second Drug Code Violation/e-
cigarette/vape violation

First Drug Code Violation




